10 km du Parc Paysager

Etat de résultats

3

© 00 ~NO U~ WNPE.

Dos

1313
1347
1349
1293
1285
1265
1275
1345
1274
1323
1307
1348
1276
1344
1207
1209
1203
1281
1264
1343
1332
1351
1308
1288
1328
1237
1249
1260
1350
1329
1202
1251
1342
1334

Nom
LALOUF
BOISSEAU
DELAUNAY
GOURGUES
HUGUET
STEPHAN
LOIRAT
HOAREAU
BOUCARD
GRISOT
CAFFIER
DELEFORTRIE
COUE

LIBOT
CHEVALIER
LAY
GUENANTIN
GUINE
BROSSET
CHASSERIAU
BOUEC
DOUNONT
LEHEBEL
PEYGOURDI
ECHEVIN
BURONFOSSE
THOMAS
BROHAN
SERVELLE
BESSE
CROGUENNEC
BELLIOT
MATHELIER
DOUNONT

Prénom
Antoine
Ludovic
Fabien
Matthias
Ronan
Regis
Louis
Philippe
Matis
Valentin
Luc
Bernard
Harold
Sebastien
Logan
James
Guillaume
Victor
Theo
Clément
Morgane
Théo
Philippe
Laurent
Marine
Pierre
Etienne
Severine
Marion
Sebastien
Rachel
Mathieu
Stephanie
Elsa

Club

S/L ESCO 44 MISSILLAC

S/L PRESQU'ILE GUERANDAISE ATH
BEST TRIATHLON SAINT NAZAIRE
Endurance 72 Triathlon

S/L ESC OCEAN 44 SAINT NAZAIRE
SAINT NAZAIRE OLYMPIQUE SA
S/L COTE DE JADE ATHLETIC CLUB
ATHLE DU PAYS DE REDON

S/L AC ST-BREVIN

ATHLE DU PAYS DE REDON

S/L RCN THOUARE-MAUVES
ATHLE DU PAYS DE REDON

US LAVAL

ATHLE DU PAYS DE REDON

ENTENTE POITIERS ATHLE 86
RCN

S/L ESCO 44 MISSILLAC

S/L ESC OCEAN 44 SAINT NAZAIRE
TRIATHLON COTE D'AMOUR

999999

TRIATHLON ATLANTIQUE CARQUEFOU
Endurance 72 Triathlon

Buronfosse

TRIATHLON ATLANTIQUE CARQUEFOU
MS CHANTENAY NANTES

UA CANTON DE SAVENAY

S/L ESCO 44 MISSILLAC
SAINT NAZAIRE OLYMPIQUE SA
TRIATHLON COTE D'AMOUR

Nat
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Sx

TN LEL

Temps
16:28
16:31
16:36
16:41
17:08
17:15
17:16
17:16
17:17
17:17
17:22
17:41
17:50
17:59
18:02
18:25
18:28
18:41
18:43
19:19
19:20
19:33
19:45
20:02
20:04
20:05
20:08
20:12
20:33
20:36
20:40
20:42
20:45
21:10

Ecart
a 0:03
a 0:08
a0:13
a 0:40
a 0:47
a 0:48
a 0:48
a 0:49
a 0:49
a0:54
al1:13
al22
al:31
al:34
al1:57
a 2:00
az2:13
az2:15
az2hb1
a2:52
a 3:05
a3:17
a3:34
a 3:36
a3:37
a 3:40
a3:44
a 4:.05
a 4.08
a4:12
a4:14
a4:17
a4:42

Moy
18,22
18,16
18,07
17,98
17,51
17,39
17,37
17,37
17,36
17,36
17,27
16,97
16,82
16,68
16,64
16,29
16,25
16,06
16,03
15,53
15,52
15,35
15,19
14,98
14,95
14,94

14,9
14,85

14,6
14,56
14,52
14,49
14,46
14,17

1° JUH
1° SEH
1° ESH
2° ESH
1° CAH
2° SEH
2° JUH
1°VH1
2° CAH
3° ESH
2° VH1
1° VH2
4° ESH
3° VH1
5° ESH
1° VH3
3° SEH
3° CAH
1° MIH
4° CAH
1° SEF
3° JUH
2° VH2
4° VH1
1° ESF
4° SEH
2° MIH
1° VF1
2° ESF
5° SEH
2° SEF
3° MIH
2°VF1
3° SEF



PI.
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Dos
1282
1217
1246
1221
1322
1305
1324
1213
1330
1304
1337
1325
1317
1273
1272
1261
1357
1239
1320
1259
1311
1254
1333
1287
1306
1258
1326
1327
1355
1262
1289
1354
1296
1233
1353
1263
1321
1280

Nom
TUAL
DROUET
EVAIN
BORGNE
MOYSAN
BERTHO
RASSIN
AIDOUNI
RONZIER
FLATRES
BOUTEC
OSTER
MOREAU
BOUCARD
ROUL
JALLAIS
LEGAUD
DELCOURT
THOREL
EDY
AMISSE
GAL
FUMEY
HALLIEN
LE BRECH
FRONT
BESSE
BESSE
BLIN
MERCIERE
PEYGOURDI
GURIEC
NICOL
SOUCHET
BICHON
RAULO
PABOEUF
BOISNARD

Prénom
Christophe
Gregory
Helena
Yannick
Claire
Daniel
Estelle
Léa
Tifenn
Emmanue
Patrick
Stephane
Alexandre
Lalie
Emilie
Maxime
Chloe
Fabrice
David
Christophe
Julye
Nathalie
Lydie
Anthony
Denis
Géraldine
Jerome
Dimitri
Charlotte
Fanny
Perrine
Bernard
Cédric
Corentin
Claude
Jean Yves
Solenn
Clemence

Club

S/L AC ST-BREVIN

ESTUAIRE ATHLETIC CLUB

S/L AC LA CHAPELLE/ERDRE

S/L PRESQU'ILE GUERANDAISE ATH
S/L AC ST-BREVIN

S/L AC ST-BREVIN

ESTUAIRE ATHLETIC CLUB
S/L AC ST-BREVIN

ESCO MISSILLAC

S/L PRESQU'ILE GUERANDAISE ATH

S/L AC ST-BREVIN
TRIATHLON ATLANTIQUE CARQUEFOU

ASAM
S/L ESCO 44 MISSILLAC
PGAC

ESTUAIRE ATHLETIC CLUB
S/L ESC OCEAN 44 SAINT NAZAIRE

Nat
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Sx

TTZIZIZIZIZITTTIZI NN NSNS

Temps
21:34
21:37
21:42
21:55
22:05
22:16
22:17
22:23
22:23
22:24
22:33
22:43
22:46
22:53
22:53
23:10
23:13
23:52
23:52
23:58
24:03
24:04
24:09
24:17
24:27
24:28
24:44
24:44
25:06
25:15
25:45
25:47
25:50
25:52
26:06
26:43
26:52
26:58

Ecart
a 5:06
a 5:09
ab:14
ab:27
a5:37
a5:48
a5:49
a bbb
a5:55
a 556
a 6:05
a6:15
a6:18
a6:25
a6:25
a6:42
a 6:45
av724
av7:24
a7:30
av7:35
a7:36
a7:41
a7:49
a7:59
a 8:00
a8:16
a8:16
a8:38
a 8:47
a9:17
a9:19
a9:22
a9:24
a9:38
a10:15
a10:24
a10:30

Moy
13,91
13,88
13,82
13,69
13,58
13,47
13,46

13,4

13,4
13,39

13,3
13,21
13,18
13,11
13,11
12,95
12,92
12,57
12,57
12,52
12,47
12,47
12,42
12,35
12,27
12,26
12,13
12,13
11,95
11,88
11,65
11,64
11,61

11,6
11,49
11,23
11,17
11,12

3° VH2
6° SEH
4° SEF
7° SEH
3° ESF
2° VH3
3° VF1
1° MIF
5° SEF
8° SEH
3° VH3
5° VH1
4° JUH
2° MIF
6° SEF
9° SEH
1° JUF
4° VH2
6° VH1
5° VH2
4° ESF
7° SEF
4° VF1
7° VH1
8° VH1
5° VF1
9° VH1
5° CAH
2° JUF
1° CAF
3° MIF
4° VH3
10° SEH
6° CAH
10° VH1
5° VH3
5° ESF
2° CAF



PI.
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

Dos
1248
1314
1316
1234
1278
1267
1227
1216
1232
1231
1286
1271
1215
1214
1284
1283
1319
1352
1294
1266
1341
1223
1279
1338
1312
1277
806
810
1340
1339
1358
1229
1230
1291
1292
1310
1318
1257

Nom
MEUR
PORET
BROHAN
SAUVAGE
LICATA
BARON-MAHE
LE FOL
BRIAULT
PITON
GARIOU
HALLIEN
BARON
DUBREUIL
DUBREUIL
LE BREC
ROUL
BIVILLE
LUMINEAU
BICHON
DELCOURT
TUAL
GACHET
PRIMAULT
DOUNONT
LAURENT
ROMIEN
FOSSE
RIRONNET
LOELIA
GALLIEZ
CERCLIER
DREAN
DREAN
BROSSAY
BROSSAY
BLIN
BIVILLE
BLANCHO

Prénom
Jennifer
Claude
Elodie
Katia
Severine
Marielle
Karine
Stephane
Catherine
Isabelle
Marine
Nadine

André Zhu-Yaan

André
Mathilde
Sylvie
Chloe
Vincent
Sarah
Gabrielle
Helen
Cecile
Angélique
Alix
Jessica
Valérie
Thomas
Dominique
Galliez
Stéphane
Raymond
Nicolas
Angélique
Mylene
Médéryc
Camille
Aurelie
Nancy

Club

ENTENTE NORD LOIRE 44
SECTION TOTAL ATHLETIC DONGES
ENTENTE NORD LOIRE 44

ENTENTE NORD LOIRE 44

RUNNING CLUB CROISICAIS

ESTUAIRE ATHLETIC CLUB

S/L PRESQU'ILE GUERANDAISE ATH

UE SAVENAY

COURIR A LA BAULE

ESTUAIRE ATHLETIC CLUB
SAINT NAZAIRE OLYMPIQUE SA

Nat
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Sx
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Temps
26:59
27:00
27:01
27:06
27:06
27:07
27:23
27:24
27:24
27:24
27:40
27:47
27:55
28:07
28:11
28:11
28:18
28:19
28:29
28:46
28:57
29:20
29:25
29:32
29:33
29:41
29:43
29:44
29:45
29:46
29:54
29:54
29:55
30:04
30:05
30:06
30:08
30:14

Ecart
a10:31
a10:32
a 10:33
a10:38
a 10:38
a10:39
a 10:55
a 10:56
a 10:56
a 10:56
all:lz
al1:19
all:27
al11:39
al11:43
a11:43
a11:50
alils1
alz:.01
al2:18
al2:29
al2:52
al2:57
a13:04
a 13:05
a13:13
a13:15
a13:16
al3:17
a13:18
a13:26
a13:26
a13:27
a13:36
a13:37
a13:38
a 13:40
a 13:46

Moy
11,12
11,11

11,1
11,07
11,07
11,06
10,96
10,95
10,95
10,95
10,84

10,8
10,75
10,67
10,64
10,64

10,6
10,59
10,53
10,43
10,36
10,23

10,2
10,16
10,15
10,11

10,1
10,09
10,08
10,08
10,03
10,03
10,03

9,98

9,97

9,97

9,96

9,92

8° SEF
6° VH3
9° SEF
6° VF1
10° SEF
11° SEF
7° VF1
11° SEH
1° VF2
8° VF1
3° CAF
2°VF2
12° SEH
6° VH2
12° SEF
3° VF2
6° ESF
11° VH1
3° JUF
7° ESF
13° SEF
14° SEF
8° ESF
15° SEF
16° SEF
9° VF1
13° SEH
7° VH2
4° MIF
12° VH1
1° VH5
14° SEH
17° SEF
4° VF2
18° SEF
19° SEF
4° CAF
20° SEF



PI.
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

Dos
1226
1241
1218
1315
808
1243
1356
1212
1252
1204
1242
1205
1253
1250
1244
1331
1269
1270
1240
1208
1235
1236
1309
1224
1268
1255
1256
809

807
1228
1201
1222
1210
1300
1302
1297
1219
1295

Nom
HAULTECOEUR
CHERBONNIER
POITEVIN
GAGNON

BLIN

JASNOT
AGOSTA
RIGOT
GUERNIOU
GUERNIOU

LE BOT
GUERNIOU
CHEMIN
KERZERHO
JASNOT

LE JEUNE
JUSTIN

JUSTIN
CHERBONNNIER
DAGORNE
JANSSEN
LUMINEAU
JANSSEN
MELEC

MINNE
BLANCHO
BLANCHO
AUGEREAU

DE CARGOUET
DELBART
GUILLET

MACE
GERBAUD
SAUVETRE
GAUBERT
BRUNO
BARBOT
AGGOUN

Prénom
Emeline
Dominique
Delphine
Annick
Pierre
Amelie
Giuliana
Sonia
Axelle
Gilles
Célia
Moléne
Eloise
Aline
Corinne
Camille
Anais
Martine
Carole
Aurelie
Emmanuelle
Frédérique
Christophe
Muriel
Isabelle
Maryse
Peggy
Jean Francois
Francois
Guillaume
Emma
Christine
Anais
André
Aurélie
Pascal
Helene
Rachid

Club

MS CHANTENAY NANTES

MS CHANTENAY NANTES

S/L ST ANDRE DES EAUX

S/L ST ANDRE DES EAUX

SAINT NAZAIRE OLYMPIQUE SA
SAINT NAZAIRE OLYMPIQUE SA

Pass j'aime courir
ASAM
ASAM

ASAM

Nat
FRA
FRA
FRA
CAN
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Sx
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Temps
30:26
30:35
30:36
30:48
30:48
31:18
31:33
31:48
31:48
31:48
31:49
31:49
31:51
32:01
32:02
32:08
32:11
32:17
32:27
32:35
32:37
32:38
32:39
32:48
32:53
32:55
32:56
33:27
33:28
33:42
33:43
34:03
34:49
35:00
35:10
35:10
35:29
36:00

Ecart
a 13:58
a 14.07
a 14.08
a 14:20
a 14:20
a 14:50
a 15:05
a 15:20
a 15:20
a 15:20
a15:21
al15:21
a 15:23
a 15:33
al15:34
a 15:40
a 15:43
a 15:49
a 15:59
a 16:07
a 16:09
a 16:10
al6:11
a 16:20
a 16:25
a16:27
a 16:28
a 16:59
a17:00
al7:14
al7:15
al7:35
ai18:21
a18:32
a18:42
a18:42
a19:.01
a19:32

Moy
9,86
9,81
9,8

9,74
9,74
9,58
9,51
9,43
9,43
9,43
9,43
9,43
9,42
9,37
9,37
9,34
9,32
9,29
9,24
9,21
9,2

9,19
9,19
9,15
9,12
9,11
9,11
8,97
8,96
8,9

8,9

8,81
8,62
8,57
8,53
8,53
8,45
8,33

21° SEF
13° VH1
10° VF1
11° VF1
15° SEH
4° JUF
5° CAF
12° VF1
9° ESF
14° VH1
22° SEF
5° MIF
13° VF1
23° SEF
14° VF1
10° ESF
24° SEF
5° VF2
15° VF1
25° SEF
16° VF1
17° VF1
15° VH1
18° VF1
19° VF1
1° VF3
20° VF1
8° VH2
16° SEH
7° VH3
6° CAF
2°VF3
26° SEF
8° VH3
21° VF1
9° VH2
27° SEF
10° VH2



PI.
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158

Dos
1299
1303
1301
1298
1247
1225
1336
1335
1220
1206

Nom
RIALLAND
BREGER
RAPIN
GILET
NADEAU
BAUDOT
LEGRAND
LEGRAND
BARBOT
CASSAGNE

Prénom
Philippe
Marie Jeanne
Thomas
Erwan
Genevieve
Marc
Stephanie
Benoit
Laure
Yolaine

Club
ASAM

ASAM
ASAM

SAINT DENIS EMOTION

Nat
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Sx

a1 B 1 B § B s B

Temps
36:06
36:10
36:10
36:12
36:36
37:39
38:14
38:15
43:40

01:18:57

Ecart
a 19:38
a19:42
a19:42
a19:44
a 20:08
az21:11
a 21:46
a 21:47
az27:12

a 1:02:29

Moy
8,31
8,29
8,29
8,29
8,2

7,97
7,85
7,84
6,87
3,8

16° VH1
6° VF2

17° SEH
18° SEH
22° VF1
9° VH3

28° SEF
19° SEH
29° SEF
3° VF3



